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K126-[ ] INNERSHIELD® PRO

GUN CONSUMABLE PARTS
LINER ASSEMBLY

*K613-X Gun Connector Kit is Required for 3/32” wire.

Wire Diameter

0.035
0.045
0.052
1/16
0.068
0.072
5/64
3/32*

Liner KP No.

KP44-3545-15
KP44-3545-15
KP44-116-15
KP44-116-15
KP44-564-15
KP44-564-15
KP44-564-15

KP45H-332-15*

INSULATED GUIDES/THREAD PROTECTOR

KP Number

KP2907-1
KP1987-1
KP1995-1
KP2090-1

Desired ESO

1.5" or less
1.50" to 2.00"
2.00" to 2.75"

2.75" or greater

KP Number

KP2908-1

Notes

Magnum Pro Tip Holder

CONTACT TIPS

Wire Diameter

0.035
0.045
0.052
1/16
0.068
0.072
5/64
3/32*

10-piece pack

KP2745-035R
KP2745-045R
KP2745-052R
KP2745-116R
KP2745-072R
KP2745-072R
KP2745-564R
KP2745-332R

100-piece pack

KP2745-035R-B100
KP2745-045R-B100
KP2745-052R-B100
KP2745-116R-B100
KP2745-072R-B100
KP2745-072R-B100
KP2745-564R-B100
KP2745-332R-B100

KP Numbers

GUN TUBES
Stainless Steel Jacketed

Classic Varnished Jacketing

TIP HOLDERS

KP Number

KP2906-62
KP2906-62R
KP2906-30R

KP2906-30R-L
KP2906-30

KP2906-30-L

Bend Angle

62°
62°
30°
30°
30°
30°

Notes

No reverse bend
With reverse bend
With reverse bend

With reverse bend, extended length
No reverse bend

No reverse bend, extended length

KP Number

KP2927-62R
KP2927-30R-L

KP3267-1

Bend Angle

62°
30°
30°

Notes

No reverse bend
With reverse bend
No reverse bend
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